1
Version 1.0  Confidential
MS1100 VOC Monitor
V1.0 March 2011
Product Description
The MS1100 is a Volatile Organic Compound
(Hydrocarbon) monitor designed as an alarm
system for clean and waste water applications. It

6
Version 1.0  Confidential
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MS1100-01 VOC/Hydrocarbon Monitor with 4-20mA output, AC power
MS1100-02 VOC/Hydrocarbon Monitor with 4-20mA output, 24V DC power
MS1100-03 VOC/Hydrocarbon Monitor with 4-20mA output, AC power, Profibus
MS1100-04 VOC/Hydrocarbon Monitor with 4-20mA output, 24V DC power, Profibus
7
Version 1.0  Confidential
Revision History
Date Revision